Data Sheet
Exar Corporation  www.exar.com
48720 Kato Road, Fremont CA 94538, USA Tel. +1 510 668-7000 - Fax. +1 510 668-7001
C
o
m
lin
ear CLC1001 U

stable gain of 5.
Typical Application - Single Supply Photodiode Amplifier
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Pb-Free RoHS Compliant Operating Temperature Range Packaging Method
CLC1001IST6X SOT23-6 Yes Yes -40°C to +125°C Reel
CLC1001ISO8X SOIC-8 Yes Yes -40°C to +125°C Reel
CLC1001ISO8 SOIC-8 Yes Yes -40°C to +125°C Rail
Moisture sensitivity level for all parts is MSL-1.
Data Sheet
C
o
m
lin
ear CLC1001 U
ltra-Low
 N
oise Am
plifier R